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November 4, 2015

2016 Schedule of Meetings of the Board of Regents for Northern Oklahoma College

The following meetings are scheduled for the calendar year of 2016.

Thursday, January 28, 2016
Wednesday, February 17,2016
Wednesday, March 23, 2016
Tuesday, April 26, 2016
Thursday, May 12, 2016
Wednesday, June 15, 2016
Tuesday, July 12, 2016

1:00 p.m. Conference Room 175, Cowboy Mall, Stillwater
1:00 p.m. Board Room, Administration Building, Tonkawa
1:00 p.m. Board Room, Administration Building, Tonkawa
1:00 p.m. Gantz 102, Enid

1:00 p.m. Board Room, Administration Building, Tonkawa
1:00 p.m. Board Room, Administration Building, Tonkawa
1:00 p.m. Board Room, Administration Building, Tonkawa

NO MEETING IS SCHEDULED FOR AUGUST, 2016

Wednesday, September 21, 2016
Wednesday, October 19, 2016

Wednesday, November 16, 2016
Wednesday, December 14, 2016

1:00 p.m. Gantz 102, Enid
1:00 p.m. Board Room, Administration Building, Tonkawa
1:00 p.m. Conference Room 175, Cowboy Mall, Stillwater
1:00 p.m. Board Room, Administration Building, Toiikawa

Respectfully,
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Cheryl Evans, Ed.D.
President
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